

પાટમ કાલી સ્થાન ચૌસઠિયા સમીતિ દેવેદુર સમીતિ સ્થાન
Patam Kali Ashtam Chauvasia Samiti Devedur Samiti Sthan
Shedule XLV Form No. 134. Shakti Ashtam

MUNGER

DIVISION

JANALPUR

SUB-DIVISION

મહેન કુશ્મર

Measurement Book

2470

प्रमाणित किया जाता है इस मापी पुस्त
में कुल एक सौ (100 पृष्ठ हैं) यह मापी
पुस्त अस्मिता सहायक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर
प्रमंडल जमालपुर के नाम से निर्गमित
किया जाता है।

Clear
19/6/24
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Div, Munger
जे.ए.
29.6.24

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

MUNGER DIVISION

JAMALPUR SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2470

Name of Officer अस्मिता

सहायक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

Date of first entry अवर प्रमंडल जमालपुर

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c Bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Memo of Payment					Rs. 52,55,845/-
Deduction $\Rightarrow$					753280/-
52558/-					I. Tax 14.
445412/-					C. GST 4454105/-
445412/-					S. GST 4454105/-
52558/-					L. C. 14.
203853/-					Royalty
92437/-					S. Fee
262792/-					S.D. 54.
4502565/-					Payment
5255845/-					Total

Passed for Rs. 5255845/-
 Rupees Fifty Two Lakh Fifty Five
 Thousand Eight Hundred Forty
 Five only.

[Signature]
 31/03

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Div. Munger

[Signature]
 31/03/25

[Signature]
 = 0.5

Continuation

2nd on AIG Bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Patam Kali Asthan					
Chauriya Samitee Hote Hue					
Sakti Asthan to Bhaywati Asthan					
Agency: Shri Madan Kumar					
Agreement No: - 01/MBB/2024-25					
Date of measurement: 25.06.2024					
Date of Completion: - 24.03.2025					
Date of Measurement:					
<u>Record Entry.</u>					
— Measurement Nil. —					

no further Measurement
work has been physically completed

for further
of 10/06/25
AE

> 12
7/7/2025
JE

Abstract of Cost

1) Clearing and grubbing road
and including uprivity - do
Qty of TONSP - 10 Item No. (1)
= 0.5 Hec @ Rs 76926.08/Hec

= 38463/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:4) on both parapet walls - do					
Qty vide TMBP-12 Item No (18)					
= 2.88 m ³ @ Rs. 6395.33/m ³					
					18419/-
(19) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on Blwn parapet - do					
Qty vide TMBP-12 Item No (19)					
= 20.16 sqm @ Rs. 216.19/m ²					
					4358/-

(20) Painting two Coat one including - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-12 Item No (20)					
= 120.56 m ² @ Rs. 137.55/m ²					
					16638/-
Total					8537038/-
(+) Add WST 18/-					1536667/-
(+) Add 1-copp 1/-					85370/-
(+) Add Signage etc -					89821/-
Total					10248896/-
less 11.63% below open bill Amt =					1191947/-
Total					9056949/-
less prior paid bill =					5255845/-
Total					3801104/-

Continuation

212
7/9/2015
JE

Junior
07/09/2015
AE